LIST OF NRC TRAINING COURSES IN FISCAL YEAR 2006 (as of 11/28/05)

Inspection Procedures

Licensing Practices and Procedures

Root Cause/Incident Investigation

Inspecting for Performance - Materials

Environmental Monitoring for

Introductory Health Physics

Air Sampling For Radioactive

Multi-Agency Radiation Survey and
Site Investigation Manual (MARSSIM)

Health Physics Technology

Diagnostic and Therapeutic Nuclear

Safety Aspects of Industrial

Transportation of Radioactive

Teletherapy and Brachytherapy

Safety Aspects of Well Logging

Course Course Title
G-108
G-109
G-205

Workshop
G-304

Version
H-111

Radioactivity
H-117
H-119

Materials
H-121
H-122 Basic Health Physics
H-201
H-304

Medicine
H-305

Radiography
H-308

Materials
H-313
H-314
H-315

Irradiator Technology

* Subject to change

Dates*

6/26/06-6/30/06
9/18/06-9/22/06

6/19/06-6/23/06
9/11/06-9/15/06

10/17/05-10/21/05
10/31/05-11/4/05
5/15/06-5/19/06
6/26/06-6/30/06
10/30/06-11/3/06

11/15/06-11/17/06
4/18/06-4/20/06
6/20/06-6/22/06

6/12/06-6/16/06

7/10/06-7/14/06
6/5/06-6/9/06

5/2/06-5/4/06

2/6/06-2/17/06
1/22/07-2/2/07

3/20/06-3/24/06
8/14/06-8/18/06

4/24/06-4/28/06
9/18/06-9/22/06

6/19/06-6/23/06
10/23/06-10/27/06

TBD
TBD

4/24/06-4/28/06

6/5/06 - 6/9/06
8/28/06-9/1/06

TBD = Course being revised or dates/location not yet established

Location*

Chattanooga, TN
Chattanooga, TN

Chattanooga, TN
Chattanooga, TN

Arlington, TX
Lisle, IL
Chattanooga, TN
Austin, TX

Lisle, IL

Portland, OR
Rockville, MD
Chattanooga, TN

Oak Ridge, TN

Rockville, MD
Oak Ridge, TN

Rockville, MD

Oak Ridge, TN
Chattanooga, TN

Houston, TX
Houston, TX

St. Rose, LA
St. Rose, LA

Austin, TX
Chattanooga, TN

Houston, TX
Houston, TX

Houston, TX

Laval, Quebec,

(Montreal) Canada

Cost/Student

$0

$0

$1,497

$485

$1,795

$0
$1,795

$1,158

$2,350
$0
$2,160

$740

$1,003

$1,727

$0
$1,870

NOTE: Each course has a minimum and maximum enrollment. Students are enrolled in a course in the order
in which they register. If more than the maximum register for a course, the excess are placed on a wait list
and added in sequence as registrants cancel. Registrants on the wait list are not automatically carried over to
the next course. If you do not get into a course, you must re-register for a future course. If the backlog is
significant, and resources and funding are available, it may be possible to schedule another session.
Conversely, if fewer than the minimum number are registered for a course, approximately six weeks before
the course start date, the course will be canceled.



