## LIST OF NRC TRAINING COURSES IN FISCAL YEAR 2006 (as of 11/28/05)

Course	Course Title	<u>Dates</u> *	Location*	Cost/Student
G-108	Inspection Procedures	<mark>6/26/06-6/30/06</mark> 9/18/06-9/22/06	Chattanooga, TN Chattanooga, TN	\$0
G-109	Licensing Practices and Procedures	<mark>6/19/06-6/23/06</mark> 9/11/06-9/15/06	Chattanooga, TN Chattanooga, TN	\$0
G-205	Root Cause/Incident Investigation Workshop	10/17/05-10/21/05 10/31/05-11/4/05 5/15/06-5/19/06 <mark>6/26/06-6/30/06</mark> 10/30/06-11/3/06	Arlington, TX Lisle, IL Chattanooga, TN Austin, TX Lisle, IL	\$1,497
G-304	Inspecting for Performance - Materials Version	11/15/06-11/17/06 4/18/06-4/20/06 6/20/06-6/22/06	Portland, OR Rockville, MD Chattanooga, TN	\$485
H-111	Environmental Monitoring for Radioactivity	6/12/06-6/16/06	Oak Ridge, TN	\$1,795
H-117	Introductory Health Physics	7/10/06-7/14/06	Rockville, MD	\$0
H-119	Air Sampling For Radioactive Materials	6/5/06-6/9/06	Oak Ridge, TN	\$1,795
H-121	Multi-Agency Radiation Survey and Site Investigation Manual (MARSSIM)	5/2/06-5/4/06	Rockville, MD	\$1,158
H-122	Basic Health Physics	2/6/06-2/17/06	Oak Ridge, TN	\$2,350
H-201	Health Physics Technology	1/22/07-2/2/07	Chattanooga, TN	\$0
H-304	Diagnostic and Therapeutic Nuclear Medicine	3/20/06-3/24/06 8/14/06-8/18/06	Houston, TX Houston, TX	\$2,160
H-305	Safety Aspects of Industrial Radiography	4/24/06-4/28/06 9/18/06-9/22/06	St. Rose, LA St. Rose, LA	\$740
H-308	Transportation of Radioactive Materials	6/19/06-6/23/06 10/23/06-10/27/06	Austin, TX Chattanooga, TN	\$1,003
H-313	Teletherapy and Brachytherapy	TBD TBD	Houston, TX Houston, TX	\$1,727
H-314	Safety Aspects of Well Logging	4/24/06-4/28/06	Houston, TX	\$0
H-315	Irradiator Technology	6/5/06 - 6/9/06 8/28/06-9/1/06	Laval, Quebec, (Montreal) Canada	<mark>\$1,870</mark> I

<sup>\*</sup> Subject to change

TBD = Course being revised or dates/location not yet established

NOTE: Each course has a minimum and maximum enrollment. Students are enrolled in a course in the order in which they register. If more than the maximum register for a course, the excess are placed on a wait list and added in sequence as registrants cancel. Registrants on the wait list are not automatically carried over to the next course. If you do not get into a course, you must re-register for a future course. If the backlog is significant, and resources and funding are available, it may be possible to schedule another session. Conversely, if fewer than the minimum number are registered for a course, approximately six weeks before the course start date, the course will be canceled.